PADGS - Unofficial Bid Tab

Project Name: PennDOT - Development of New Stockpile, Dauphin County

Bids Submitted: 4/29/2024

Description

pennsylvania

Company Name

DEPARTMENT OF GENERAL SERVECES

Quote (Total Cost)

Bid Package Name: DGS C-0251-0061 Revised Rebid Phase 1.1 General Construction (12 records)

Section Name: Base Bid (6 records)
Base Bid 1 Total Cost
Base Bid 1 Total Cost
Base Bid 1 Total Cost
Base Bid 1 Total Cost
Base Bid 1 Total Cost
Base Bid 1 Total Cost

Section Name: Base Bid 2 (6 records)

Base Bid 2 Total Cost
Base Bid 2 Total Cost
Base Bid 2 Total Cost
Base Bid 2 Total Cost
Base Bid 2 Total Cost
Base Bid 2 Total Cost

Bid Package Name: DGS C-0251-0061 Rebid Phase 1.2 HVAC Construction (4 records)

Section Name: Base Bid (2 records)
Base Bid 1 Total Cost
Base Bid 1 Total Cost

Section Name: Base Bid 2 (2 records)

Base Bid 2 Total Cost
Base Bid 2 Total Cost

King Bryant

Penn State Construction, J&D LLC
RLS Construction Group
eciConstruction

Uhrig Construction

KLA Roofing & Construction, LLC

King Bryant

Penn State Construction, J&D LLC
RLS Construction Group
eciConstruction

Uhrig Construction

KLA Roofing & Construction, LLC

SPOTTS BROTHERS INC.

W.C. Eshenaur & Son, Inc.

SPOTTS BROTHERS INC.
W.C. Eshenaur & Son, Inc.

2,268,519.00
2,596,000.00
2,796,800.00
2,830,000.00
3,090,500.00
3,326,500.00

2,489,917.00
2,604,000.00
2,801,768.00
2,833,500.00
3,098,500.00
3,334,500.00

27,500.00

29,996.00

27,500.00
29,996.00

Bid Package Name: DGS C-0251-0061 Rebid Phase 1.3 Plumbing Construction (2 records)

Section Name: Base Bid (1 records)
Base Bid 1 Total Cost

Section Name: Base Bid 2 (1 records)

Base Bid 2 Total Cost

W.C. Eshenaur and Son, Inc.

W.C. Eshenaur and Son, Inc.

178,663.00

176,663.00

Bid Package Name: DGS C-0251-0061 Rebid Phase 1.4 Electrical Construction (12 records)

Section Name: Base Bid (6 records)
Base Bid 1 Total Cost
Base Bid 1 Total Cost

Base Bid 1 Total Cost
Base Bid 1 Total Cost

Base Bid 1 Total Cost
Base Bid 1 Total Cost

Section Name: Base Bid 2 (6 records)

Base Bid 2 Total Cost
Base Bid 2 Total Cost

Base Bid 2 Total Cost

Base Bid 2 Total Cost

Base Bid 2 Total Cost
Base Bid 2 Total Cost

US Solutions, Inc
oTS

WasserGroupe of ComPanies
(WasserTech EngiNeering LimiTed)

King Bryant

WYElectric, LLC
RLS Construction Group

US Solutions, Inc
oTS

WasserGroupe of ComPanies
(WasserTech EngiNeering LimiTed)

King Bryant
WYElectric, LLC
RLS Construction Group

265,500.00
351,000.00

387,873.00
389,650.00
492,000.00
619,800.00

294,500.00
360,250.00

401,783.00
409,800.00

522,000.00
1,093,980.00
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